
Diverse piese de schimb

I.D.: 44744059

Data publicarii	06.12.19	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 803,36 RON - 803,36 RON

Descriere: Pachet piese: 1 CILINDRU HIDR.#75 BUC 1.000 312.6050 312.61 59.39 2 FURT.PRES.DN10 4000 BUC 4.000 63.8655 255.46 48.54 3 CUPLA HIDR.TIP MAMA M20*1.5 BUC 4.000 39.4958 157.98 30.02 4 CUPLA HIDR.TIP TATA M20*1.5 BUC 4.000 15.9664 63.87 12.13 5 REDUCTIE FURT.20*22 BUC 2.000 3.3613 6.72 1.28 6 REDUCTIE FURT.20*20
